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MEMBERS PRESENT:  Sen. Steiner Hayward, Co-Chair Rep. Nathanson
Sen. Johnson Rep. Komp
Sen. Whitsett Rep. Frederick
Rep. Heard
MEMBER(S) EXCUSED: Rep. Smith, Co-Chair
STAFF PRESENT: John Borden, Budget Analyst
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Julie Jensen, Committee Assistant

Exhibits from this meeting are available here

MEASURES/ISSUES: Department of Revenue - Property Tax Division

Request - Work Session
Department of Revenue - Recreational Marijuana
Request - Work Session

Recording Log — Recording started 02:27:54 PM

00:00:08
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:01:08
00:01:10
00:01:35

00:02:32

00:02:34
00:02:39
00:03:12
00:04:06
00:05:43
00:06:02
00:06:47
00:07:27

Meeting Called to Order

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

EXHIBIT 1: Agenda

John Borden, Legislative Fiscal Office

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

Kris Kautz, Acting Director, Department of Revenue

Department of Revenue - Property Tax Division Reqguest - Work
Session

EXHIBIT 2: DOR Property Tax Programs

EXHIBIT 3: DOR Property Tax Revenue Shortfalls Request
Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

Ms. Kautz

Sen. Johnson

Ms. Kautz

Sen. Johnson

Bram Ekstrand, Department of Revenue
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Sen. Johnson

Mr. Ekstrand

Sen. Johnson

Ms. Kautz

Sen. Johnson

Mr. Borden

Sen. Johnson

Sen. Whitsett

Ms. Kautz

Mr. Borden

Sen. Whitsett

Mr. Borden

Sen. Whitsett

Ms. Kautz

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

Ms. Kautz

Sen. Whitsett

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

Sen. Whitsett

Mr. Ekstrand

Mr. Borden

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

Ms. Kautz

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

Mr. Borden

EXHIBIT 4: DOR Property Tax Revenue Shortfalls Analysis

MOTION: Rep. Nathanson moves to approve the Legislative Fiscal Office

recommendation on the Department of Revenue Property Tax Revenue

Shortfalls Request

Sen. Whitsett

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward

VOTE: 6-0-2

AYES: Sens. Johnson, Steiner Hayward, Whitsett; Reps. Heard, Komp,

Nathanson

EXC.: Rep. Frederick, Smith

MOTION CARRIES

Department of Revenue - Recreational Marijuana Request - Work
Session

Mr. Borden

John Galvin, Department of Revenue

EXHIBIT 5: DOR Recreational Marijuana Presentation

EXHIBIT 6: DOR Marijuana Cash Management Request

Sen. Johnson

Jolene Swint, Department of Revenue

Sen. Johnson
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EXHIBIT 7: DOR Marijuana Cash Management Analysis

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward
Rep. Nathanson
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MOTION: Rep. Nathanson moves to approve the Legislative Fiscal Office
recommendation on the Department of Revenue recreational marijuana

case management request
Co-Chair Steiner Hayward
Sen. Whitsett

Mr. Galvin

Sen. Johnson

Mr. Galvin

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward
Ms. Swint

Co-Chair Steiner Hayward
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AYES: Sens. Steiner Hayward, Whitsett; Reps. Frederick, Heard, Komp,

Nathanson

EXC.: Sen. Johnson, Rep. Smith

MOTION CARRIES

Meeting Adjourned

Additional Exhibit(s):

EXHIBIT 8: DOR Response to Questions

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.
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